SUMMITVUE MIDDLE SCHOOL
Updated: 01/31/24

Note: 2023-2024 School Bus Routes

jBus Cnmpany;

Traditional School Year Bus Routes Effective 08/16/2023 Times listed are estimated times ONLY,
adjustments may take place in the first few weeks and throughout the, school year. Preschool,
Kindergarten and Special Needs students will be contacted by phone with the times and stop locations.
Students must be at bus stop 5 minutes prior to the bus arrival times. Please call Brown Bus Company
(455-2532), at least a day ahead if you are planning on friends or other students riding home with your
students, or if your student does not normally ride the bus.

Busing information can also be viewed on "Infinite Campus"

Due to driver shortages, routes listed below may be subject to change.
Please scroll down for information on becoming a school bus driver.

A.M. P.M. STOP LOCATION SUBDIVISION
BUS #27 SUMMITVUE ONLY LOOP #2 PM
7:37 4:32 5403 Homedale
7:39 4:31 Hargrove Ave @ Campo Ct
7:40 4:30 Hargrove Ave @ Duke St
7:41 4:29 Landsdown By Mailboxes
7:42 4:27 5522 Ormsby Ave
7:43 4:26 5315 Ormsby Ave
7:44 4:25 5115 Ormsby Ave
7:45 4:24 4005 Abbott Ave
7:46 4:23 Weston Ave @ Aldbury St
747 4:22 Commons Area on Weston Ave
7:48 4:21 Weston Ave @ Emory St
7:52 4:35 Caldwell Blvd @ Pamelas Ln
8:05 -- Harley Way @ Emily Ave
8:06 -- Parakeet Way @ Goldfinch
8:07 -- Goldfinch @ Walkpath
BUS # 27 SUMMITVUE ONLY LOOP #1 PM
8:15 3:49 KCID @ Danville St
8:18 3:52 Wooley Creek Ave @ Cabin Creek St
8:19 3:53 Jump Creek Dr @ Brush Creek Ave
8:20 3:54 Skyway Dr @ Protection Ave

-- 3:57 Goldfinch @ Walkpath
-- 3:58 Goldfinch @ Parakeet Way
-- 3:59 Harley Way @ Emily Ave

Bus #46 Summitvue Only
7:55 3:58 Ustick@ park @ Ashton Apts
7:56 3:59 Ashton Ave @ Bennington St
7:57 4:00 Eaton Ave @ Clayton St
7:58 4:.01 Ashton Ave @ Hickman St
7:59 4:02 Ashton and Lexington
8:00 4:03 Ashton Ave @ Sutton St
8:01 4:05 Layton Ave @ Groveton St
8:02 4:06 Layton Ave @ Hilton St
8:04 4:09 5005 Lake Ave
8:05 4:10 Asbury Way @ Mail Boxes
8:06 4:11 Asbury Way @ Worth Way (Commons Area)
8:07 4:12 Asbury @ Chatham

- 4:18 YMCA



Bus #47
7:35
7:41
7:44
7:50
7:54
8:02
8:03
8:09
8:14
8:15
8:17
8:19
8:20
8:22
8:23

Bus #48
7:45
7:46
7:49
7:51
7:56
755

Bus #50
7:35

Bus #60
7:47
7:50
7:53
7:54
7:55

Bus #71
7:30
7:31
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:40

4:43
4:34
4:31
4:21
4:15
4:25
4:26
4:04
3:57
3:56
3:54
3:53
3:51
3:49
3:48

4:19
4:21
4:22
4:24
4:15
4:14

4:10
4:11
4:12
4:13
4:14
4:19
4:26

Summitvue

Noble @ Red Eagle

Midland @ Rosedown

9554 Knott

7998 Franklin

6434 Joplin Rd

20031 Northside Blvd

9252 Hwy 20/26

Middleton @ Lincoln

Woodgate St @ Ward Ln
Colville Ave @ Cimarron St
Stockbridge way @ Jennings
Virginia Parkway @ Colebrook Ave
Common Area on Colebrook Ave
Virginia Parkway @ Ferncliff Ave
KCID Rd @ Lasher Ln

SUMMITVUE ONLY

Millstone @ Settlement
Settlement@ Three Point Street
Sunnyfield@Cultivator
Common Area Kinaid St
Walkpath on Tricia St

Alicia St @ Fairborough Ave

Summitvue/RHS

Harley Way @ Annette
Linden Rd @ Harley Way
11846 Linden

Enterprise @ Ririe
Enterprise @ Apts.
Lakey's TrIr Ct behind Yellow Building
Aviation @ Vistapark
Marblefront @ Dunlin Ave
Mason @ Lincoln

@ tunaround on KCID
2213 KCID

Marblefront @ Blue Topaz

Summitvue

2123 Middleton Rd

N Christian St @ N Mia Way

Flamingo Av@ Seras Way

Flamingo Av@ Shiko Way

Flamingo Av @ Weldstone Av

W Flamingo Ave @ N Amarone Ave

N Pelican Butte @ Crested Butte Ave
N St Helens Dr @ W Mount Hood Ave
Walkpath on Mount Hood by Park

Walkpath @ Mount Hood & Blackcomb

Walkpath on W Trinity Ave

Walkpath @ W Mount Hood & N Glacier

Diamond Peak Dr @ W Mount Hood
5407 Midway Rd

Summitvue PM Loop 2
Tuckerman Way @ Wilderness
Wilderness @ Susquehanna
Tamsworth @ Champlain
Tamsworth @ Roanoke
Alleghenny @ Sanders
Carbondale @ Red Mountain
18945 Middleton Rd

Fieldcrest
Fieldcrest
Fieldcrest
Fieldcrest
Windsor Creek
Windsor Creek

Pheasant Run
Pheasant Run

Lakey's Trailer Court
Voyage Crossing

Brassy Cove Apts.
Brassy Cove Apts.
Sunnyvale Sub

Crestwood

Crestwood
Crestwood
Crestwood
Crestwood
Crestwood

Delaware Park
Delaware Park
Delaware Park
Delaware Park
Delaware Park



Bus #71 Summitvue PM Loop 1

8:03 3:45 Enterprise@ Fishertown
8:04 3:46 Enterprise @ Ririe Ln
8:05 3:47 Shelburne @ Chesapeake Delaware Park
8:06 3:48 Shelburne @ Essex Delaware Park
8:07 3:50 Montclair @ Shelburne Delaware Park
8:09 3:52 Dominion Way @ Absecon Delaware Park
8:08 3:51 11552 Roanoke Delaware Park
8:10 3:53 Roanoke @ Amherst Delaware Park
8:11 3:54 Colonial @ Chesapeake Delaware Park
Bus #72 Summitvue
7:31 4:23 15168 Lake Not UFN
7:32 4:24 12998 Orchard Ave
7:35 4:22 Limestone @ Terrazzo Brownstone Estates
7:40 4:26 Linda St @ W Hunt Ave
7:41 4:27 11322 W Hunt Ave
7:41 4:27 11502 Hall Dr
7:42 4:28 16113 Latah Dr
7:44 4:19 N Asbury Dr @ Blueberry Ave Asbury Park
7:45 4:18 Blueberry @ Blueberry Ct Asbury Park
7:48 4:16 Huckleberry @ Asbury Asbury Park
7:50 4,14 Burnie Dr @ Bonnie Ln
7:55 4:10 Abraham @ Noah Faith Landing
8:06 4:02 Ustick @ Choctaw Indian Creek
Bus #80 Summitvue
7:36 4:15 Hawkins @ Oneida
7:38 4:17 Zachary @ Loper
7:39 4:18 Graham @ McGraw
7:44 4:13 Midway @ Moss Ln
7:50 4:06 Celeste @ Toketee
7:51 4:05 Meander Creek @ Ochoca
7:52 4:04 Meander Creek @ Deadwood
7:54 4:07 Celeste @ Moss
7:55 4:01 Senden @ Shadow Peak
757 3:59 Walk Path on Berkley
7:58 3:58 Adelaide @ Fairlight
7:59 3:56 W/P @ Abram
8:00 3:57 16955/16956 Abram
8:03 4:10 Homedale @ Hargrove
8:15 3:54 Ward @ Catalin
Bus #108 Summitvue Loop 1 PM
8:04 3:47 Walkpath @ Webster
8:05 3:48 Webster St @ Ferncliff Ave
8:06 3:49 Commons Area @ Calhoun Ave
8:07 3:50 Hancock Ave @ Longfellow St
8:08 3:51 Tidewater St @ Sanford Ave
8:09 3:52 Wyeth Ave @ Tidewater St
Bus # 108 Summitvue Loop 2 PM
7:32 4:20 4101 N Middleton Rd.
7:36 4:25 Moss Ln @ White Pine St
7:37 4:26 Moss Ln @ Yellow Pine Dr
7:40 4:27 Portner Rd @ Weitz Rd
7:41 4:28 Portner Rd @ Trailer Ct

8:03 4:10 10550 HWY 20/26



Bus #110
7:29
7:30
7:34
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:42
7:48
7:49
7:50

4:21
4:23
3:58
4:00
4:04
4:06
4:07
4:08
4:10
4:15
4:16
4:17

Summitvue
Patriot Av @ Ironstone Dr
Lignite Dr @ Shorebird PI

Cleveland Blvd @ Continental Ln.

Midway Mobile Home Park
Nez Perce Rd @ Silver Pl
5219 Shoshoni Rd

Shoshoni Rd @ War Eagle Rd
Laster Ln @ Sir James
Charmae @ Catherine Ave
Herrick St @ Loggia Av
Common area on Loggia
Varga St @ Celeste Ave

Peregrine Estates
Peregrine Estates

Owyhee Village
Owyhee Village
Owyhee Village
Owyhee Village
Charmae Springs

Windsor Creek East



www.brownbuscompany.com
(208) 466-4181 (Nampa Office)

(208) 455-2532 (Vallivue Office)

JOIN OUR TEAM ! Jiititadts

) ] ) Nampa, ID 83686
Help children start and end each day with a smile
by driving their school bus. Brown Bus Company
is seeking caring individuals to drive school buses
in the Canyon and Ada County area. Ideal for
retired or stay at home parents who are looking
for additional income.

» Competitive Wages - Paid Training
* No Prior Experience Required
* Bring Your Child To Work

» Evenings, Weekends & Holidays Off
« Split Shift-20 Hours or More Per Week

BJ. 0 wn www.brownbuscompany.com
(208) 466-4181 (Nampa Office)

Company (208) 455-2532 (Vallivue Office)



