SUMMITVUE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Updated: 01/31/24

Note: 2023-2024 School Bus Routes



Traditional School Year Bus Routes Effective 08/16/2023 Times listed are estimated times ONLY, adjustments may take place in the first few weeks and throughout the, school year. Preschool, Kindergarten and Special Needs students will be contacted by phone with the times and stop locations. Students must be at bus stop 5 minutes prior to the bus arrival times. Please call Brown Bus Company (455-2532), at least a day ahead if you are planning on friends or other students riding home with your students, or if your student does not normally ride the bus.

Busing information can also be viewed on "Infinite Campus"

Due to driver shortages, routes listed below may be subject to change. Please scroll down for information on becoming a school bus driver.

P.M.	STOP LOCATION	SUBD
	SUMMITVUE ONLY LOOP #2 PM	
4:32	5403 Homedale	
4:31	Hargrove Ave @ Campo Ct	
4:30	Hargrove Ave @ Duke St	
4:29	Landsdown By Mailboxes	
4:27	5522 Ormsby Ave	
4:26	5315 Ormsby Ave	
4:25	5115 Ormsby Ave	
4:24	4005 Abbott Ave	
4:23	Weston Ave @ Aldbury St	
4:22	Commons Area on Weston Ave	
4:21	Weston Ave @ Emory St	
4:35	Caldwell Blvd @ Pamelas Ln	
	Harley Way @ Emily Ave	
	•	
	Goldfinch @ Walkpath	
	SUMMITVUE ONLY LOOP #1 PM	
3:49	KCID @ Danville St	
3:52	Wooley Creek Ave @ Cabin Creek St	
3:53	Jump Creek Dr @ Brush Creek Ave	
3:54	Skyway Dr @ Protection Ave	
3:57		
3:58	,	
3:59	Harley Way @ Emily Ave	
	Summitvue Only	
3:58		
3:59	<u> </u>	
4:00		
	- · · · - · · - · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
4:02	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
4:03		
4:06		
4:09		
4:11		Area)
4:12		
4:18	YMCA	
	4:32 4:31 4:30 4:29 4:27 4:26 4:25 4:24 4:23 4:22 4:21 4:35 	SUMMITVUE ONLY LOOP #2 PM 4:32 5403 Homedale 4:31 Hargrove Ave @ Campo Ct 4:30 Hargrove Ave @ Duke St 4:29 Landsdown By Mailboxes 4:27 5522 Ormsby Ave 4:26 5315 Ormsby Ave 4:25 5115 Ormsby Ave 4:24 4005 Abbott Ave 4:23 Weston Ave @ Aldbury St 4:22 Commons Area on Weston Ave 4:21 Weston Ave @ Emory St 4:35 Caldwell Blvd @ Pamelas Ln Harley Way @ Emily Ave Parakeet Way @ Goldfinch Goldfinch @ Walkpath SUMMITVUE ONLY LOOP #1 PM 3:49 KCID @ Danville St 3:52 Wooley Creek Ave @ Cabin Creek St 3:53 Jump Creek Dr @ Brush Creek Ave 3:54 Skyway Dr @ Protection Ave 3:57 Goldfinch @ Walkpath 3:58 Goldfinch @ Walkpath 3:58 Goldfinch @ Parakeet Way 3:59 Harley Way @ Emily Ave Summitvue Only 3:58 Ustick@ park @ Ashton Apts Ashton Ave @ Bennington St 4:00 Eaton Ave @ Clayton St 4:01 Ashton Ave @ Hickman St 4:02 Ashton and Lexington 4:03 Ashton Ave @ Sutton St 4:05 Layton Ave @ Groveton St 4:06 Layton Ave @ Hilton St 4:09 5005 Lake Ave 4:10 Asbury Way @ Wail Boxes 4:11 Asbury Way @ Worth Way (Commons 4:12 Asbury Way @ Worth Way (Commons

- "			
Bus #47	4.40	Summitvue	
7:35	4:43	Noble @ Red Eagle Midland @ Rosedown	
7:41 7:44	4:34 4:31	9554 Knott	
7:44 7:50	4.31 4:21	7998 Franklin	
7:54	4:15	6434 Joplin Rd	
8:02	4:25	20031 Northside Blvd	
8:03	4:26	9252 Hwy 20/26	
8:09	4:04	Middleton @ Lincoln	
8:14	3:57	Woodgate St @ Ward Ln	
8:15	3:56	Colville Ave @ Cimarron St	
8:17	3:54	Stockbridge way @ Jennings	
8:19	3:53	Virginia Parkway @ Colebrook Ave	
8:20	3:51	Common Area on Colebrook Ave	
8:22	3:49	Virginia Parkway @ Ferncliff Ave	
8:23	3:48	KCID Rd @ Lasher Ln	
Bus #48		SUMMITVUE ONLY	
7:45	4:19	Millstone @ Settlement	Fieldcrest
7:46	4:21	Settlement@ Three Point Street	Fieldcrest
7:49	4:22	Sunnyfield@Cultivator	Fieldcrest
7:51	4:24	Common Area Kinaid St	Fieldcrest
7:56	4:15	Walkpath on Tricia St	Windsor Creek
755	4:14	Alicia St @ Fairborough Ave	Windsor Creek
Bus #50		Summitvue/RHS	
7:35		Harley Way @ Annette	Pheasant Run
	4:31	Linden Rd @ Harley Way	Pheasant Run
7:36	4:30	11846 Linden	Thoubant Itali
7:37	4:28	Enterprise @ Ririe	
7:38	4:27	Enterprise @ Apts.	
7:41	4:23	Lakey's Trlr Ct behind Yellow Building	Lakey's Trailer Court
7:45	4:19	Aviation @ Vistapark	Voyage Crossing
7:47	4:17	Marblefront @ Dunlin Ave	, ,
7:48	4:16	Mason @ Lincoln	
7:51	4:14	@ tunaround on KCID	
7:52	4:15	2213 KCID	
7:55	4:10	Marblefront @ Blue Topaz	
Bus #60		Summitvue	
7:47	4:14	2123 Middleton Rd	
7:50	4:17	N Christian St @ N Mia Way	
7:53	4:21	Flamingo Av@ Seras Way	Brassy Cove Apts.
7:54	4:21	Flamingo Av@ Shiko Way	Brassy Cove Apts.
7:55	4:22	Flamingo Av @ Weldstone Av	Sunnyvale Sub
	4:23	W Flamingo Ave @ N Amarone Ave	•
8:00	4:26	N Pelican Butte @ Crested Butte Ave	Crestwood
8:01		N St Helens Dr @ W Mount Hood Ave	
8:02	4:28	Walkpath on Mount Hood by Park	Crestwood
8:03	4:29	Walkpath @ Mount Hood & Blackcomb	Crestwood
8:04	4:31	Walkpath on W Trinity Ave	Crestwood
	4:32	Walkpath @ W Mount Hood & N Glacier	
8:06	4:33	Diamond Peak Dr @ W Mount Hood	Crestwood
8:08	4:35	5407 Midway Rd	
Bus #71		Summitvue PM Loop 2	
7:30	4:10	Tuckerman Way @ Wilderness	Delaware Park
7:31	4:11	Wilderness @ Susquehanna	Delaware Park
7:33	4:12	Tamsworth @ Champlain	Delaware Park
7:34	4:13	Tamsworth @ Roanoke	Delaware Park
7:35	4:14	Alleghenny @ Sanders	Delaware Park
7:40	4:19	Carbondale @ Red Mountain	
	4:26	18945 Middleton Rd	

Bus #71		Summitvue PM Loop 1	
8:03	3:45	Enterprise@ Fishertown	
8:04	3:46	Enterprise @ Ririe Ln	
8:05	3:47	Shelburne @ Chesapeake	Delaware Park
8:06	3:48	Shelburne @ Essex	Delaware Park
8:07	3:50	Montclair @ Shelburne	Delaware Park
8:09	3:52	Dominion Way @ Absecon	Delaware Park
8:08	3:51	11552 Roanoke	Delaware Park
8:10	3:53	Roanoke @ Amherst	Delaware Park
8:11	3:54	Colonial @ Chesapeake	Delaware Park
Bus #72		Summitvue	
7:31	4:23	15168 Lake Not UFN	
7:32	4:24	12998 Orchard Ave	
7:35	4:22	Limestone @ Terrazzo	Brownstone Estates
7:40	4:26	Linda St @ W Hunt Ave	
7:41	4:27	11322 W Hunt Ave	
7:41	4:27	11502 Hall Dr	
7:42	4:28	16113 Latah Dr	
7:44	4:19	N Asbury Dr @ Blueberry Ave	Asbury Park
7:45	4:18	Blueberry @ Blueberry Ct	Asbury Park
7:48	4:16	Huckleberry @ Asbury	Asbury Park
7:50	4;14	Burnie Dr @ Bonnie Ln	/ lobary r and
7:55	4:10	Abraham @ Noah	Faith Landing
8:06	4:02	Ustick @ Choctaw	Indian Creek
0.00	1.02	Colloit & Choolan	malan Grook
Bus #80		Summitvue	
7:36	4:15	Hawkins @ Oneida	
7:38	4:17	Zachary @ Loper	
7:39	4:18	Graham @ McGraw	
7:44	4:13	Midway @ Moss Ln	
7:50	4:06	Celeste @ Toketee	
7:51	4:05	Meander Creek @ Ochoca	
7:52	4:04	Meander Creek @ Deadwood	
7:54	4:07	Celeste @ Moss	
7:55	4:01	Senden @ Shadow Peak	
7:57	3:59	Walk Path on Berkley	
7:58	3:58	Adelaide @ Fairlight	
7:59	3:56	W/P @ Abram	
8:00	3:57	16955/16956 Abram	
8:03	4:10	Homedale @ Hargrove	
8:15	3:54	Ward @ Catalin	
0.10	0.01	Ward & Galamii	
Bus #108		Summitvue Loop 1 PM	
8:04	3:47	Walkpath @ Webster	
8:05	3:48	Webster St @ Ferncliff Ave	
8:06	3:49	Commons Area @ Calhoun Ave	
8:07	3:50	Hancock Ave @ Longfellow St	
8:08	3:51	Tidewater St @ Sanford Ave	
8:09	3:52	Wyeth Ave @ Tidewater St	
Due # 400		Committees I age 2 DB#	
Bus # 108	4.00	Summitvue Loop 2 PM	
7:32	4:20	4101 N Middleton Rd.	
7:36	4:25	Moss Ln @ White Pine St	
7:37	4:26	Moss Ln @ Yellow Pine Dr	
7:40	4:27	Portner Rd @ Weitz Rd	
7:41	4:28	Portner Rd @ Trailer Ct	
8:03	4:10	10550 HWY 20/26	

Bus #110		Summitvue	
7:29	4:21	Patriot Av @ Ironstone Dr	Peregrine Estates
7:30	4:23	Lignite Dr @ Shorebird PI	Peregrine Estates
7:34	3:58	Cleveland Blvd @ Continental Ln.	
7:36	4:00	Midway Mobile Home Park	Owyhee Village
7:37	4:04	Nez Perce Rd @ Silver Pl	Owyhee Village
7:38	4:06	5219 Shoshoni Rd	Owyhee Village
7:39	4:07	Shoshoni Rd @ War Eagle Rd	Owyhee Village
7:40	4:08	Laster Ln @ Sir James	Charmae Springs
7:42	4:10	Charmae @ Catherine Ave	
7:48	4:15	Herrick St @ Loggia Av	Windsor Creek East
7:49	4:16	Common area on Loggia	
7:50	4:17	Varga St @ Celeste Ave	



JOIN OUR TEAM!

Help children start and end each day with a smile by driving their school bus. Brown Bus Company is seeking caring individuals to drive school buses in the Canyon and Ada County area. Ideal for retired or stay at home parents who are looking for additional income.

- Competitive Wages Paid Training
- No Prior Experience Required
- Bring Your Child To Work
- Evenings, Weekends & Holidays Off
- Split Shift 20 Hours or More Per Week



www.brownbuscompany.com (208) 466-4181 (Nampa Office) (208) 455-2532 (Vallivue Office) Brown Bus Company 2111 E. Sherman Ave. Nampa, ID 83686